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1 44831542B ESPIÑEIRA MORUJA, JOSE AMANCIO A CORUÑA 50,00 14,50 5,75 70,25
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1 44831542B ESPIÑEIRA MORUJA, JOSE AMANCIO A CORUÑA 50,00 14,50 5,75 70,25
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1 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO A CORUÑA 45,40 15,50 7,30 68,20
2 33278443L TUBIO ROMAY, JAVIER A CORUÑA 50,00 12,00 5,00 67,00
3 52938367A VIDAL SOMOZA, VICENTE A CORUÑA 50,00 13,00 1,00 64,00
4 44815744Z GESTO NIETO, JOSE ANTONIO A CORUÑA 39,60 18,00 5,25 62,85
5 34898162D CIVES OZON, MANUEL A CORUÑA 44,60 16,00 2,00 62,60
6 32814952R REMUIÑAN GARCIA, MANUEL POMPILIO A CORUÑA 31,40 20,00 4,00 55,40
7 76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO A CORUÑA 33,20 15,50 1,00 49,70
8 35475369P CARBALLO LOUREIRO, DANIEL A CORUÑA 13,20 16,50 5,75 35,45
9 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO A CORUÑA 13,20 14,00 6,55 33,75

10 32704855M LOPEZ RICO, VICTOR MANUEL A CORUÑA 15,60 13,00 4,50 33,10
11 44831414K FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA, MARIA A CORUÑA 16,40 13,00 3,50 32,90
12 44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA A CORUÑA 10,00 15,50 4,00 29,50
13 79334109W SUAREZ SANCHEZ, TRINIDAD A CORUÑA 13,20 12,50 3,00 28,70
14 44828857V LEIS MOSQUERA, ALBERTO A CORUÑA 10,00 16,50 1,50 28,00
15 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS A CORUÑA 10,00 13,50 4,25 27,75
16 46906595G RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, DIEGO A CORUÑA 10,00 17,00 0,00 27,00
17 32694745S FEAL CURBEIRA, JOSE LUIS A CORUÑA 13,00 13,00 0,00 26,00
18 78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL A CORUÑA 10,00 15,00 0,00 25,00
19 32706081N PICO TRINIDAD, DANIEL A CORUÑA 10,00 14,00 1,00 25,00
20 47365414L GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANGEL A CORUÑA 12,40 12,50 0,00 24,90
21 53164609V GARCIA TAIBO, CESAR JUNIOR A CORUÑA 16,20 7,50 0,00 23,70
22 79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL A CORUÑA 10,00 13,50 0,00 23,50
23 32794904D IGLESIAS BREGUA, JOSE ANTONIO A CORUÑA 10,00 11,50 1,50 23,00
24 33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL A CORUÑA 10,00 12,00 1,00 23,00
25 53167676W SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE A CORUÑA 10,00 11,50 0,00 21,50
26 53169627K CANOSA FERRIO, REBECA A CORUÑA 10,00 10,00 1,50 21,50
27 79334536S CUNDINS SUAREZ, JOSE MARTIN A CORUÑA 10,00 11,50 0,00 21,50
28 78789262W PARIS TAJES, JUAN SANTIAGO A CORUÑA 10,00 11,00 0,00 21,00
29 32757175T RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, RAMIRO A CORUÑA 11,20 9,50 0,00 20,70
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30 76507760P VAAMONDE GARCIA, FRANCISCO AURELIO A CORUÑA 10,00 10,50 0,00 20,50
31 53487676A SIERA FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL A CORUÑA 10,00 9,50 0,00 19,50
32 34896929H RAMOS VAZQUEZ, ALMUDENA A CORUÑA 10,00 9,00 0,00 19,00
33 32834220H EIROA PEREIRA, EMILIO A CORUÑA 10,00 8,50 0,00 18,50
34 33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO A CORUÑA 6,00 11,50 0,00 17,50
35 35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS A CORUÑA 0,00 13,50 4,00 17,50
36 33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO A CORUÑA 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50
37 33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL A CORUÑA 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50
38 76867818R MARTINEZ ARMESTO , MARIO A CORUÑA 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,00
39 45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO A CORUÑA 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50
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1 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO A CORUÑA 45,40 15,50 7,30 68,20
9 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO A CORUÑA 13,20 14,00 6,55 33,75

17 32694745S FEAL CURBEIRA, JOSE LUIS A CORUÑA 13,00 13,00 0,00 26,00
10 32704855M LOPEZ RICO, VICTOR MANUEL A CORUÑA 15,60 13,00 4,50 33,10
19 32706081N PICO TRINIDAD, DANIEL A CORUÑA 10,00 14,00 1,00 25,00
29 32757175T RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, RAMIRO A CORUÑA 11,20 9,50 0,00 20,70
23 32794904D IGLESIAS BREGUA, JOSE ANTONIO A CORUÑA 10,00 11,50 1,50 23,00
6 32814952R REMUIÑAN GARCIA, MANUEL POMPILIO A CORUÑA 31,40 20,00 4,00 55,40

33 32834220H EIROA PEREIRA, EMILIO A CORUÑA 10,00 8,50 0,00 18,50
2 33278443L TUBIO ROMAY, JAVIER A CORUÑA 50,00 12,00 5,00 67,00

37 33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL A CORUÑA 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50
24 33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL A CORUÑA 10,00 12,00 1,00 23,00
34 33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO A CORUÑA 6,00 11,50 0,00 17,50
36 33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO A CORUÑA 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50
32 34896929H RAMOS VAZQUEZ, ALMUDENA A CORUÑA 10,00 9,00 0,00 19,00
5 34898162D CIVES OZON, MANUEL A CORUÑA 44,60 16,00 2,00 62,60

15 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS A CORUÑA 10,00 13,50 4,25 27,75
35 35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS A CORUÑA 0,00 13,50 4,00 17,50
8 35475369P CARBALLO LOUREIRO, DANIEL A CORUÑA 13,20 16,50 5,75 35,45
4 44815744Z GESTO NIETO, JOSE ANTONIO A CORUÑA 39,60 18,00 5,25 62,85

14 44828857V LEIS MOSQUERA, ALBERTO A CORUÑA 10,00 16,50 1,50 28,00
11 44831414K FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA, MARIA A CORUÑA 16,40 13,00 3,50 32,90
12 44840120X GAREA GARCIA, IRIA A CORUÑA 10,00 15,50 4,00 29,50
39 45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO A CORUÑA 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50
16 46906595G RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, DIEGO A CORUÑA 10,00 17,00 0,00 27,00
20 47365414L GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANGEL A CORUÑA 12,40 12,50 0,00 24,90
3 52938367A VIDAL SOMOZA, VICENTE A CORUÑA 50,00 13,00 1,00 64,00

21 53164609V GARCIA TAIBO, CESAR JUNIOR A CORUÑA 16,20 7,50 0,00 23,70
25 53167676W SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE A CORUÑA 10,00 11,50 0,00 21,50
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26 53169627K CANOSA FERRIO, REBECA A CORUÑA 10,00 10,00 1,50 21,50
31 53487676A SIERA FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL A CORUÑA 10,00 9,50 0,00 19,50

30 76507760P
VAAMONDE GARCIA, FRANCISCO
AURELIO A CORUÑA 10,00 10,50 0,00 20,50

7 76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO A CORUÑA 33,20 15,50 1,00 49,70
38 76867818R MARTINEZ ARMESTO , MARIO A CORUÑA 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,00
18 78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL A CORUÑA 10,00 15,00 0,00 25,00
28 78789262W PARIS TAJES, JUAN SANTIAGO A CORUÑA 10,00 11,00 0,00 21,00
22 79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL A CORUÑA 10,00 13,50 0,00 23,50
13 79334109W SUAREZ SANCHEZ, TRINIDAD A CORUÑA 13,20 12,50 3,00 28,70
27 79334536S CUNDINS SUAREZ, JOSE MARTIN A CORUÑA 10,00 11,50 0,00 21,50


